1121123
ALP™ G2
OUTDOOR SPORTS LIGHT
Phone: 818-206-4404 Email: info@tgssports.com Website: www.tgssports.com
Specifications and details are subject to change without notifications©2023 TGSsports a TGS company  All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Date:
Prepared by:
Type:
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Sample SKU: ALP2-240-57-4-U-SLA-D-D0
Wattage Input Voltage Mount Finish Controls
Accessories
See Page 6.
DistributionCCT
240 - 240W
320 - 320W
400 - 400W
500 - 500W
600 - 600W
U - 120-277VAC
 H - 277-480VAC
SLA (For 2 3/8” Round Tenon)
SLB (For 1.57” Round Tenon)
SLD (For Square Pole)
SLE (For Round Pole)
TRU (Trunnion Mount)
D - Dark Bronze
G - Gray*
B - Black*
W - White*
D0 (Without Control Sensors)
D1 ( SYNAPSE Wireless Control System)
D1-5SC (5 Pin Receptacle W/Shortcap)
D1-5PC (5 Pin Receptacle W/On/Off Photocell)
D1-7SC (7 Pin Receptacle W/Shortcap)
D1-7PC (7 Pin Receptacle W//On/Off Photocell)
D4 (Bi-level Occupancy/Daylight Harvesting Sensor)
DIM4-U - Dimulator 120-277 VAC with 7 pin
DIM4-H - Dimulator 480VAC with 7 pin
2 - Type II
3 - Type III
4 - Type IV
5 - Type V
ALP2
Series
ALP2 30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
57 - 5700K
*MOQ and longer lead times may apply, please contact customer service for more information.
ELECTRICAL ENGINE & OPTICAL
WARRANTY
Surge Protection:
Input Voltage: Available Type Distribution:
CRI:
Available CCT:
Projected L70:
IP/Enclosure Rating:
Operating Temperature:
Housing:
Driver Compartment:
Optics:
THD:
Power Factor:
Type II, Type III, Type IV, Type V
3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K
>140,000 hrs
IP66 Fixture/IP67 Modular Light Engine
-40°F~113°F
Die-cast aluminum
Die-cast aluminum
Precision injected molded UV resistance
PC modular optic
<20%
>0.9